Arkansas Department of Education

Division of Elementary and Secondary Education
Carryover Balance of Federal Funds from 2022-23 into 2023-24

4702000 BLYTHEVILLE SCHOOL DISTRICT

6501
6530
6702
6756
6767
6768
6781
6784
6785
6786
6795

6506

Title | Part A

Homeless

Title VI-B Special Education School Age
Title II-A

ARP Homeless I

ARP Homeless |

ESSER Il

Title V RLIS-REAP

Coordinated School Health

Title IV - Student Support and Academic Enrichment
ARP ESSER

School Imp Implementation Grant Year 1
4702006 Blytheville Elementary School
4702008 Blytheville Primary School

4702012 Blytheville Middle School

Beginning Balance

Carryover Balance

Total Carryover

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$234,000.00
$16,507.21
$166,325.96
$69,001.20
$84,048.87
$35,864.42
$28,463.39
$691.21
$2,833.43
$18,805.30
$4,497,528.86

$28,857.05
$7,356.53

$39,860.79

$234,000.00
$16,507.21
$166,325.96
$69,001.20
$84,048.87
$35,864.42
$28,463.39
$691.21
$2,833.43
$18,805.30
$4,497,528.86

$28,857.05
$7,356.53

$39,860.79





