Arkansas Department of Education Division of Elementary and Secondary Education Carryover Balance of Federal Funds from 2022-23 into 2023-24



4702000 E	BLYTHEVILLE SCHOOL DISTRICT	Beginning Balance	Carryover Balance	Total Carryover
6501	Title I Part A	\$0.00	\$234,000.00	\$234,000.00
6530	Homeless	\$0.00	\$16,507.21	\$16,507.21
6702	Title VI-B Special Education School Age	\$0.00	\$166,325.96	\$166,325.96
6756	Title II-A	\$0.00	\$69,001.20	\$69,001.20
6767	ARP Homeless II	\$0.00	\$84,048.87	\$84,048.87
6768	ARP Homeless I	\$0.00	\$35,864.42	\$35,864.42
6781	ESSER II	\$0.00	\$28,463.39	\$28,463.39
6784	Title V RLIS-REAP	\$0.00	\$691.21	\$691.21
6785	Coordinated School Health	\$0.00	\$2,833.43	\$2,833.43
6786	Title IV - Student Support and Academic Enrichment	\$0.00	\$18,805.30	\$18,805.30
6795	ARP ESSER	\$0.00	\$4,497,528.86	\$4,497,528.86
6506	School Imp Implementation Grant Year 1			
	4702006 Blytheville Elementary School	\$0.00	\$28,857.05	\$28,857.05
	4702008 Blytheville Primary School	\$0.00	\$7,356.53	\$7,356.53
	4702012 Blytheville Middle School	\$0.00	\$39,860.79	\$39,860.79